
BROCKWAY AREA ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

2022-2023 STAFF SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 
 

DATE(S):                   DAY(S): ITEM/ACTIVITY: 

 

August 22 and 23  Mon/Tue In-Service Days for Teachers 

 

August 22 Monday Kindergarten Meet the Teacher Day 1-2 PM 

 

August 24 Wednesday First Student Day 

 

August 25 Thursday Star Reading Assessments start with Title staff 

 

August 29 Monday Breakfast cart starts 

 

September anytime Star Math testing grades 1-5 anytime this month 

 

September 5 Monday Labor Day – No School 

 

September 7 Wednesday First Walking Wednesday (Sept/October) 

 

September 8 Thursday School Pictures (upper gym) 

 

September 9 Friday                    Kdg. “walking” field trip thru Brockway (9:00-2:00) 

 

September 12 Monday Title classes begin for grades K-5.  

 

September 13 Tuesday 6th grade “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 

 

September 16 Friday Title, Life Skills and Speech Schedules due to 

Candace (Plus any needed changes if any) 

 

September 19-23 Mon-Fri Fall Book Fair 

 

September 21 Wednesday Open House 4-6 PM 

 

September 23 Friday Flex Day (Lunches start at 10. Dismissal at noon.)   

 

September 26    CDT Benchmark Testing in Grade 6 this week 

 

October -April Tues/Thur Classroom Success tutoring sessions begin 

 

October - April Mon-Thur Before and After School Title Begins for the year 

 

October 6 Thursday Progress reports emailed to grades 5 and 6 



October 10-14 Mon.-Fri. Fire Prevention Week 

 

October 11 Tuesday 3rd grade “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 

 

October 12 Wednesday 2nd grade to fire hall   1:00 

 

October 13 Thursday Kdg. visit by firemen   10:50 (upper gym) 

 

October 14 Friday Boss’s Day 

 

October 17-21 Mon-Fri Pink “Jeans Week” to fight against cancer 

 

October 19 Wednesday Picture Retakes (Lower gym)/ Candid pictures/ Last 

Walking Wednesday of the fall 

 

October 24-28 Mon.-Fri. Red Ribbon Week  

 

October 26 Wednesday End of the 1st 9 Weeks 

 

October 28 Friday Halloween Parade 8:25a.m. / 1st “Great Assembly” 

at ~ 8:45 a.m. / Flex Day at noon 

 

November 2 Wednesday First Issuance of Report Cards by email 
 

November 7-11 Mon-Fri  National School Psychologist Week 

 

November 10  Thursday  “Bring A Veteran to School” Day at 9:30 at HS 

 

November 14 Monday In-service Day (No School for Students) 

 

Nov. 14-18 Mon-Fri American Education Week 

 

November 18 Friday 9 AM – 4th grade program for parents 

  1:15 PM – 5th grade program for parents 

 

November 23 Wednesday One-Hour Early Dismissal at 1:40 PM 

 

Nov. 25- 28 Thurs, Fri, Mon Thanksgiving Break 

 

November 30  Wednesday Kdg. “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 

 

December 6 Tuesday Progress reports emailed to grades 5 and 6 

 

December 8 Thursday Dress Rehearsal for Chorus and Band at 1:15 p.m. 

HS 

 

December 9 Friday   Holiday 5th/6th grade band/chorus program for  



    Parents at HS auditorium / (5th and 6th grade  

  attends) 

    

December 13 Tuesday  Kids Panel to the Depot 12:30 

 

December 16 Friday   Grade 3 Program for the school at 9 AM 

    Grade 3 Program at 1:15 PM for parents 

 

December 20 Tuesday Chorus to Highland View at 1:30 p.m. 

 

December 21 Wednesday Elementary students to high school for Sing-A-

Long 2:00 

 

December 22 Thursday Student movie (gift to staff) 8:45 a.m. at HS / One-

Hour Early Dismissal at 1:40 PM 

 

December 23 through January 2 Christmas/New Year's Vacation 

 

 2023 . . . 
 

January Anytime Star Reading testing grade K-5/ Star Math testing 

grades 1-5 this month 

 

January 3 Tuesday First Day Back After Vacation 

 

January 9 Monday Police Appreciation Day  

 

Jan. 9  Week of CDT Benchmark Testing in grade 6 this week 

 

January 12 Thursday End of second nine weeks 

 

January 16 Monday 2nd “Great Assembly” at 8:30/ Flex Day at noon 

 

January 19 Thursday Second Issuance of Report Cards by email 

 

January 19 Thursday 4th grade “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 

 

Jan. 23- 27 Mon-Fri Great Kindness Challenge 

 

Feb. 6-10 Mon-Fri School Counselor Week 

 

February 14 Tuesday Celebrations for Valentine's Day / Movie at 8:45 in 

HS Auditorium/ parties in the PM   

 

February 16 Thursday 2nd grade “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 



 

February 16 Thursday Progress reports emailed to grades 5 and 6 

 

February 17 Friday Flex Day (Lunches start at 10. Dismissal at noon.)   

 

Feb. 20 Monday Kindergarten Registration Packets available  

 

Feb. 27-March 3 Mon-Fri Read Across America Week/ Spring Book Fair 

 

March 14 Tuesday 1st grade “Bring Someone to Lunch” day 

 

March 16 Thursday   End of 3rd 9 weeks (Day 135) 

 

March 17 Friday   3rd “Great Assembly” at 8:30 AM/ Flex Day at noon 

 

March 20    CDT Benchmark Testing in Grade 6 this week 

 

March 23 Thursday Third Issuance of Report Cards by email 

 

March 24 Friday   Spring Pictures (upper gym) 

 

March 30 Thursday  Kindergarten Registration All Day in MPB 

 

March 31 Friday 9 AM - 2nd grade program for parents  

  1:30 – 1st grade program for parents 

 

April 6 Thursday  Grade 5 Bring Someone to Lunch/ One Hour Early 

     Dismissal at 1:40 

 

April 7-12 Fri. – Wed.  Easter Vacation (Mon-Wed possible make-up days) 

 

April 19  Wednesday  First Walking Wednesday of the spring (April/May) 

 

April 19 Wednesday  Science Fair Set Up at 2:40 p.m. 

 

April 20                     Thursday     Science Fair all day at school/ 6 PM for parents 

 

April 21 Friday   Science Fair movie at 8:45 a.m. at HS 

 

April 25-27 Tue-Thur  PSSA ELA testing in AM (grades 3-6) 

 

April 26 Wednesday  Administrative Professionals Day/ Progress Reports 

    emailed to grades 5 and 6 

 

April 28/ May 1 Friday/Mon  PSSA Make Ups 

 



May Anytime Star Reading testing grade K-5/ Star Math testing 

grades 1-5 this month 

 

May 1-5 Mon-Fri  Teacher Appreciation Week/ Cafeteria Worker  

    Appreciation Week 

 

May 2-3 Tues-Wed  PSSA Math testing in AM (grades 3-6) 

 

May 4 Thurs    4th grade Science PSSA 

 

May 5 Friday   PROM/ Flex Day at noon 

 

May 9 Tuesday  Rehearsal for 5th/6th grade band/chorus 1:15 PM at  

    HS 

 

May 10 Wednesday  1:15 PM - 5th/6th grade band/chorus program for  

    Parents at HS auditorium / (5th and 6th grade  

    attends)/ Cookies  

 

May 10 Wednesday School Nurse’s Day 

 

May 8-12 Mon-Fri  PSSA Make Ups 

 

May 12 Friday   9 AM – K graduation for the school to watch 

1 PM - Kindergarten Graduation for parents/ 

Cookies 

     

May 17 Wednesday Last Walking Wednesday of the Spring 

 

May 17 Wednesday Folk Dance (Grade 5) 1:15 PM 

 

May 18  Thursday 6th grade to American Legion 9:10 a.m. 

   Followed by 6th grade picnic at the park  

   

May 18 Thursday “Moving Up Day” 1:15-2:05 /Ice cream in HR 

 

May 19 Friday School Fair Day 

 

May 22 Monday Field Day 

 

May 23 Tuesday  End of the Year Movie at the HS 8:45 a.m./  

    Final Great Assembly at 1 p.m. in UG 

 

May 24 Wednesday  Last Day of School/ Student dismissal at 9 AM/  

    SLOs and portfolios due today  
 



May 29 Monday  Memorial Day  

 

Elementary faculty meetings will be held as needed from 3:10 to 3:25 in the elementary library.   

 

Dates/events are tentative and may change due to extenuating circumstances. 
 


